Excellent starting point

Large renewable energy resources

Efficient energy system with low CO2
emissions

High and increasing share of renewable
energy use

Security of supply is good

Well developed country-wide transmission grid

In the forefront of deploying new
technologies



Norwegian Electricity Production
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The Norwegian Energy System
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Domestic Consumption of Energy in 2014

Industry og minerals: 66

Electricity TWh
Transport:
. Bioenergy - ] 56 TWh
District heating _
Households:
. Petroleum products 45TWh
Services:
. Coal and coke 30 Twh
4
Gas _ Agriculture:
4 TWh

Fishing:
5 TWh

- Construction:

3 TWh




Engelsk mal: Tekst med kulepunkter - 2 vertikale bilder

Nye hurtigladestasjoner
= knytter Norge sammen =\
12015 og 2016 uthpser Ex o '_‘ -

Electric Vehicles

« Exempt from transport related taxes, no
fuel taxes, vehicle tax or VAT.

* Many other incentives.
* BEVs represent 15,7 % of new car sales
* PHEVs represent 13,4 % of new car sales..-
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Norsk mal: Tekst uten kulepunkter

Emissions and technology in new cars

200

180

160

140

120

100

2001

CO,-emissions from new cars
Grams per kilometer

Norway
ee=e. EU

L?}’

T T T T

2003 2005 2007 2009

T

200

180

160

140

120

100

2011 2013 2015

Share of fuel technology in new cars, %

100 I T
| I v
60

40
= B

o

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016~
m Diesel Gasoline ® Plug-in

Hybrid B Flectric

~

100
80
60

- 40

hybrid




